At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
www.roblan.comROBLAN 2015
TECNOLOGIA LED
TECHNOLOGIE LED
TECNOLOGÍA LED
LED TECHNOLOGY
5251
PROYECTORES
FLOODLIGHTS
 LEDMHL H24
PRO
IP
65
P.F.
≥0.9
Ra
≥70   35000h
REF W V º
Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDMHL150H24 150 100-277 120º 326x526x252 11000 6500  8435298011612 1
LED FLOODLIGHTS
WORK LIGHTS
 LED-MHL BAT
TOP
IP
65
P.F.
≥0.9
Ra
≥70   35000h
REF W V º
Color Material
Cor Material
Coleur Matériel Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDMHL10BAT 10 DC 8.4 120º Carcasa Verde.
Green Housing 148.5x233x165 700 6500  8435298011223 12
LEDMHL20BAT 20 DC 8.4 120º Carcasa Verde.
Green Housing 215x268x185 1300 6500  8435298011230 8
LEDMHL30BAT * 30 DC 10-30 120º Carcasa Verde.
Green Housing 298x325x188 2100 6500  8435298011247 2
 LED-MHL BATSOS
TOP
IP
65
P.F.
≥0.9
Ra
≥70   35000h
REF W V º
Color Material
Cor Material
Coleur Matériel Dim. (mm)
Lm K EAN
LEDMHL10BATSOS * 10 DC 12 120º Carcasa Roja.
Red Housing 190x120.5x135 700 6500  8435298011889 12
LEDMHL20BATSOS 20 DC 8.4 120º Carcasa Roja.
Red Housing 256x158.6x170 1300 6500  8435298011896 8
*Regulable Dimmable
 LED MHL Tripode
TOP